Residual Current Devices
SELECTION GUIDE
Bulletin 1492-RCD
Bulletin 1492
Residual Current Devices
3
Product Overview/Description/Product Selection Table
Description

Auxiliary Devices  . . . . . . . . . 3
Specifications . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Standards Compliance
• IEC/EN 61008
Certifying Agency
• VDE Association for
Electrical, Electronic &
Information Tecchnologies
Rated
Tripping
Current (mA)
Rated
Current (A) 2-Pole (1 Pole + Neutral)
4-Pole (3-Pole + Neutral)
Standard With Delay
30 16 1492-RCD2A16 — —
25 1492-RCD2A25 1492-RCD4A25 —
40 1492-RCD2A40 1492-RCD4A40 —
63 — 1492-RCD4A63 —
80 — 1492-RCD4A80 —
100 25 1492-RCD2B25 1492-RCD4B25 —
40 1492-RCD2B40 1492-RCD4B40 1492-RCD4B40D
63 — 1492-RCD4B63 1492-RCD4B63D
300 16 — 1492-RCD4C16 —
25 1492-RCD2C25 1492-RCD4C25 —
40 1492-RCD2C40 1492-RCD4C40 1492-RCD4C40D
63 — 1492-RCD4C63 1492-RCD4C63D
80 — 1492-RCD4C80 —
500 16 — 1492-RCD4D16 —
25 — 1492-RCD4D25 —
40 — 1492-RCD4D40 —
63 — 1492-RCD4D63 —
80 — 1492-RCD4D80 —
Operational Voltage 230/400V, 50 Hz
Pieces per Carton 1 1 1
Diagram
Bulletin 1492